
SASA’S INDIAN 

KITCHEN AND BAR 

MAIN MENU

SS



SMALL PLATES
POPPADOM
One poppadom with our vibrant house chutney

ONION BHAJEE 
Deep fried chipped onion with herbs and spices (v)

SPICY HUMMUS 
Homemade lightly spiced chickpea dip, with freshly 
baked flatbread

SAMOSA 
Crispy pastry filled with either spiced lamb or vegetables (vo) 

GOLGOPPAS
Crispy Poppadom balls filled with chickpeas, onions, 
tamarind with sweet chilli and mango sauce

BRIE & MANGO PARCELS
Brie filled pastry parcels with mango chutney (v) 

Torpedo Prawns 
Parwns wrapped in crispy pastry with a sweet chilli dip 

Chicken stack flatbread
Chicken Tikka, harissa mayo, golden goddess and 
crispy onions

Mini fish and chips
Ale battered cod fillet with skinny fries and Asha curry sauce

Spicy fried tandoori chicken
Chicken thigh, chips and gravy 

steak frites
5oz Rump Steak with skinny fries and coriander chimichurri 

Salt & pepper squid
Paired with a sweet chilli mayo and lime

£1.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£7.50

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50



TACOS
Individual thin wheat tacos, fried to order and topped with house 

slaw and a choice of filling. 

£7.50 EACH 

crispy vegetables & sweet chilli (v)

chicken fritters & harissa mayo 

coal roasted salmon & lemon dressing

mint and coriander lamb

WINGS
Marinated free-range Chicken wings, barbecued over hardwood 

charcoal, served with harissa mayo. 

SOME WINGS
Basket of three Chicken Wings (gf) 

LOTS OF WINGS 
Basket of five Chicken Wings (gf) 

Asha of wings 
Basket of seven Chicken Wings (gf) 

£5.95

£9.95

£12.95



INDIAN CLASSICS
First you select a protein from the list then you pair it with your 

favourite classic curry

protein

Vegetable £14.00 CHICKEN £14.50 LAMB £15.00

pANEER £14.00 PRAWN £14.50

korma
Cooked in a mild creamy coconut sauce (gf)

BHUNA
Finely chopped onions in a rich sauce (gf) 

Palak
Cooked with fresh spinach (gf)

dansak 
Sweet & Sour spicy lentil sauce (gf) 

MADRAS 
Classic hot curry with fresh lemon (gf)

ROGAN 
Chopped tomatoes & onions in a rich sauce (gf)

PATHIA
Cooked in a Sweet & Sour spicy sauce (gf)

VINDALOO
Cooked in an extra hot sauce with potato (gf)

CHARCOAL SIZZLERS
From our Hardwood Charcoal BBQ, roasted & served on a sizzlings 

coast iron plate

IRON KORAI
CHICKEN | LAMB | PRAWN | PANEER
Our house sizzler bowl with peppers, onions, ripe tomatoes 
& fresh herbs (gf/veo)

£15.00

smokey paneer 
Marinated cheese skewered with fresh tomatoes, peppers & 
onions (gf/veo)

“BAA”BQ
Lamb or Chicken marinated & cooked in the clay oven with 
tomatoes, peppers & onions (gf)

salmon sizzler 
Salmon fillets marinated in fennel seeds, cinnamon & saffron 
barbecued with peppers, onions and tomatoes (gf)

£14.00

£16.00

£16.50

MILD WARM spicy



FROM THE HANDEE
Cooking from the Handee retains steam in the pan, this enhances the 

flavours and aromas while retaining the nutritional value

WEST INDIAN CHICKEN
Classic Garam massala (gf/veo)

Korma Sutra
CHICKEN | LAMB | PRAWN | PANEER
Your favourite korma spiced with Chilli (gf/veo)

BIRTHDAY SUIT 
Lamb & Potatoes in chef’s special spices with yoghurt, mint 
& green chillis, medium heat with a cool finish (gf/vo)

national treasure
CHICKEN | LAMB | VEGGIES | PANEER
Tikka massala sweet, rich, almond infused creamy 
curry (gf/vo)

Ammus almond 
CHICKEN | LAMB | PANEER
Mum’s signature curry with almonds, mildly sweet, rich & 
comforting (veo)

Coconut prawns
Tiger prawns roasted over charocal in coconut & ginger 
sauce (gf)

zaal hot
CHICKEN | LAMB | PANEER | VEGGIES | PRAWNS
Spicy & fragrant sauce with naga chilli (gf/veo)

TAKE YOUR CLOVES OFF 
CHICKEN | LAMB
With punchy garlic and coriander (veo)

RUBY MURRAY
CHICKEN | LAMB | PANEER | VEGGIES | PRAWNS
Chef Khalid’s jalfrezi with onions, peppers and green 
chillis (gf/veo)

CELEBRATION BIRYANI
CHICKEN | LAMB | VEGGIES | PRAWNS
basmati rice & spices with mixed veg curry (gf/veo)

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£16.00



BURGERS
East meets West - Burgers served 
in a fresh nann with house salad, 

mayonnaise & fries.

£16.00 EACH 

Aged beef
Topped with cheddar, onion bahjee & 

bacon jam

MINT & CORIANDER LAMB
With crumbly feta and sweet red onion 

chutney

Tandoori chicken
Tikka marinated chicken with mango 

chutney

Beyond beef (ve)
100% plant based patty & vegan mayo

ROTI WRAPS
Soft traditional roti wraps filled 
with delicious East Meets West 
combinations served with fries. 

£16.00 EACH 

paneer & bahjee
Sweet chilli paneer and onion bahjee

MINT & CORIANDER LAMB
With crumbly feta and sweet red onion 

chutney

Tandoori chicken
Tikka marinated chicken with mango 

chutney

Steak wrap 
Topped with cheddar, onion bahjee 

and bacon jam

RAILWAY TIFFIN
Railway run in India. The tiffins travel by train and head to the offices 

of the working people just in time for lunch.
£18.00 EACH

Chicken Tiffin
Chicken curry

Tarka daal

Rice and Chapati

Lamb Tiffin
Lamb curry

Tarka daal

Rice and Chapati

Vegan tiffin
Vege curry

Tarka daal

Rice and PORATHA

Seafood Tiffin
Prawn curry

Tarka dall

Rice and Chapati



BAKED STEAMED
Plain Naan

Garlic Naan

Peshwari Naan

Keema Naan

Chapati

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.00

Ammus Daal

Chana Palak Paneer

Mixed Vegetables

Cauliflower Bhajee

Mushroom Bhajee

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

POTATOESBOILED
Plain Rice

Pilau Rice

Special Rice

Mushroom Rice

£4.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

HOUSE FRIES 
Lightly salted (gf) £4.00

Curry fries 
Mild butter Madras (gfo) £5.00

SAAG ALOO 
Spinach and potatoes (gf) £5.95

Cheese fries 
Melted cheese (gf) £5.50

Bombay SPUDS
Potatoes cooked in Chef’s 
Bombay spices

£5.95

ALLERGENS

If you are ordering with someone who has a food allergy or any intolerances please 
let us know. Please note that all dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts and 
gluten are present, this is as well as other allergens. This means that we are unable 
to guarantee that food items are free from allergen traces. 
FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE BY REQUEST

V - VEGETARIAN

VE - VEGAN

GF - GLUTEN FREE

VO - VEGETARIAN OPTION

VEO - VEGAN OPTION

GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION

GUNPOWDER POTATOES
Roasted potatoes in tamarind and 
chaat massala

£5.95

Cauliflower BANG BANG
Roasted cauliflower in tamarind and 
chaat massala

£6.00



SA
SA

’S

 IN
DIA

N KITCHEN AN
D
 B
A
R
    S

A
SA

’S IN
DIAN KITCHEN 

AN
D

 B
A
R
  
 SS


