

SASA'S INDIAN KITCHEN AND BAR MAIN MENU

# **SMALL PLATES**

POPPADOM One poppadom with our vibrant house chutney	£1.00
ONION BHAJEE Deep fried chipped onion with herbs and spices (v)	£5.00
SPICY HUMMUS Homemade lightly spiced chickpea dip, with freshly baked flatbread	£5.00
SAMOSA Crispy pastry filled with either spiced lamb or vegetables (vo)	£5.00
GOLGOPPAS Crispy Poppadom balls filled with chickpeas, onions, tamarind with sweet chilli and mango sauce	£6.00
BRIE & MANGO PARCELS Brie filled pastry parcels with mango chutney (v)	£7.50
TORPEDO PRAWNS Parwns wrapped in crispy pastry with a sweet chilli dip	£9.00
CHICKEN STACK FLATBREAD Chicken Tikka, harissa mayo, golden goddess and crispy onions	£8.50
MINI FISH AND CHIPS Ale battered cod fillet with skinny fries and Asha curry sauce	£8.50
SPICY FRIED TANDOORI CHICKEN Chicken thigh, chips and gravy	£9.00
STEAK FRITES 5 oz Rump Steak with skinny fries and coriander chimichurri	£9.50
SALT & PEPPER SQUID Paired with a sweet chilli mayo and lime	£9.50

# **TACOS**

Individual thin wheat tacos, fried to order and topped with house slaw and a choice of filling.

#### £7.50 EACH

CRISPY VEGETABLES & SWEET CHILLI (V)

CHICKEN FRITTERS & HARISSA MAYO

COAL ROASTED SALMON & LEMON DRESSING

MINT AND CORIANDER LAMB

# **WINGS**

Marinated free-range Chicken wings, barbecued over hardwood charcoal, served with harissa mayo.

SOME WINGS Basket of <i>three</i> Chicken Wings <i>(gf)</i>	£5.95
LOTS OF WINGS Basket of <i>five</i> Chicken Wings ( <i>gf</i> )	£9.95
ASHA OF WINGS Basket of <i>seven</i> Chicken Wings <i>(gf)</i>	£12.95

### INDIAN CLASSICS

First you select a protein from the list then you pair it with your favourite classic curry

## PROTEIN

VEGETABLE £14.00 CHICKEN £14.50 LAMB £15.00

PANEER £14.00 PRAWN £14.50

**KORMA** 

Cooked in a mild creamy coconut sauce (gf)

PALAK

Cooked with fresh spinach (qf)

MADRAS ••

Classic hot curry with fresh lemon (af)

PATHIA ••

Cooked in a Sweet & Sour spicy sauce (gf)

**BHUNA** 

Finely chopped onions in a rich sauce (gf)

DANSAK 🛑

Sweet & Sour spicy lentil sauce (gf)

**ROGAN** 

Chopped tomatoes & onions in a rich sauce (gf)

VINDALOO ...

Cooked in an extra hot sauce with potato (qf)

MILD WARM SPICY

### CHARCOAL SIZZLERS

From our Hardwood Charcoal BBQ, roasted & served on a sizzlings coast iron plate

ı	R	O	N	K	O	R	Α	ı

CHICKEN | LAMB | PRAWN | PANEER

Our house sizzler bowl with peppers, onions, ripe tomatoes
& fresh herbs (gf/veo)

SMOKEY PANEER

Marinated cheese skewered with fresh tomatoes, peppers & onions (gf/veo)

"BAA"BQ

Lamb or Chicken marinated & cooked in the clay oven with tomatoes, peppers & onions (gf)

SALMON SIZZLER

Salmon fillets marinated in fennel seeds, cinnamon & saffron barbecued with peppers, onions and tomatoes (gf)

£14.00

£16.00

£16.50

# FROM THE HANDEE

Cooking from the Handee retains steam in the pan, this enhances the flavours and aromas while retaining the nutritional value

WEST INDIAN CHICKEN Classic Garam massala (gf/veo)	£15.00
KORMA SUTRA  CHICKEN   LAMB   PRAWN   PANEER  Your favourite korma spiced with Chilli (gf/veo)	£15.00
BIRTHDAY SUIT •• Lamb & Potatoes in chef's special spices with yoghurt, mint & green chillis, medium heat with a cool finish (gf/vo)	£15.00
NATIONAL TREASURE  CHICKEN   LAMB   VEGGIES   PANEER  Tikka massala sweet, rich, almond infused creamy curry (gf/vo)	£15.00
AMMUS ALMOND  CHICKEN   LAMB   PANEER  Mum's signature curry with almonds, mildly sweet, rich & comforting (veo)	£15.00
COCONUT PRAWNS Tiger prawns roasted over charocal in coconut & ginger sauce (gf)	£15.00
ZAAL HOT  CHICKEN   LAMB   PANEER   VEGGIES   PRAWNS  Spicy & fragrant sauce with naga chilli (gf/veo)	£15.00
TAKE YOUR CLOVES OFF  CHICKEN   LAMB  With punchy garlic and coriander (veo)	£15.00
RUBY MURRAY ••  CHICKEN   LAMB   PANEER   VEGGIES   PRAWNS  Chef Khalid's jalfrezi with onions, peppers and green chillis (gf/veo)	£15.00
CELEBRATION BIRYANI CHICKEN   LAMB   VEGGIES   PRAWNS basmati rice & spices with mixed veg curry (gf/veo)	£16.00

### RAILWAY TIFFIN

Railway run in India. The tiffins travel by train and head to the offices of the working people just in time for lunch.

#### £18.00 EACH

#### CHICKEN TIFFIN

CHICKEN CURRY TARKA DAAL RICE AND CHAPATI

#### LAMB TIFFIN

LAMB CURRY

TARKA DAAL

RICE AND CHAPATI

#### **VEGAN TIFFIN**

VEGE CURRY TARKA DAAL RICE AND PORATHA

#### SEAFOOD TIFFIN

PRAWN CURRY TARKA DALL RICE AND CHAPATI

### **BURGERS**

East meets West - Burgers served in a fresh nann with house salad, mayonnaise & fries.

#### £16.00 FACH

#### AGED BEEF

Topped with cheddar, onion bahjee & bacon jam

#### MINT & CORIANDER I AMB

With crumbly feta and sweet red onion chutney

#### TANDOORI CHICKEN

Tikka marinated chicken with mango chutney

#### BEYOND BEEF (VE)

100% plant based patty & vegan mayo

### **ROTI WRAPS**

Soft traditional roti wraps filled with delicious East Meets West combinations served with fries

#### £16.00 FACH

#### MINT & CORIANDER LAMB

With crumbly feta and sweet red onion chutney

#### TANDOORI CHICKEN

Tikka marinated chicken with mango chutney

#### STEAK WRAP

Topped with cheddar, onion bahjee and bacon jam

#### PANEER & BAHJEE

Sweet chilli paneer and onion bahjee

### **BAKED**

PLAIN NAAN	£4.00
GARLIC NAAN	£4.50
PESHWARI NAAN	£4.50
KEEMA NAAN	£4.50
CHAPATI	£3.00

### **STEAMED**

AMMUS DAAL	£6.00
CHANA PALAK PANEER	£6.00
MIXED VEGETABLES	£6.00
CAULIFLOWER BHAJEE	£6.00
MUSHROOM BHAJEE	£6.00
CAULIFLOWER BANG BANG Roasted cauliflower in tamarind and	£6.00

B	$oldsymbol{O}$	П		$\cup$

PLAIN RICE	£4.00
PILAU RICE	£4.50
SPECIAL RICE	£5.00
MUSHROOM RICE	£5.00

### **POTATOES**

chaat massala

HOUSE FRIES Lightly salted (gf)	£4.00
CURRY FRIES Mild butter Madras (gfo)	£5.00
SAAG ALOO Spinach and potatoes (gf)	£5.95
CHEESE FRIES Melted cheese (gf)	£5.50
BOMBAY SPUDS Potatoes cooked in Chef's Bombay spices	£5.95

### **GUNPOWDER POTATOES**

Roasted potatoes in tamarind and chaat massala

#### ALLERGENS

If you are ordering with someone who has a food allergy or any intolerances please let us know. Please note that all dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts and gluten are present, this is as well as other allergens. This means that we are unable to guarantee that food items are free from allergen traces.

FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE BY REQUEST

V - VEGETARIAN VE - VEGAN

GF - GLUTEN FREE

VO - VEGETARIAN OPTION

**VEO - VEGAN OPTION** 

GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION

